PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
RELATED PRODUCTS
1.	Filter Dust Bag, 5/pk (A-48430)
2.	36V (18V X2) LXT® Brushless 4 Gallon HEPA Filter Dust Extractor/Vacuum,
AWS® (XCV25ZUX)
3.	36V (18V X2) LXT® Brushless 1-9/16" Advanced AVT® Rotary Hammer,
AWS® (XRH07ZKU)
4.	18V LXT® Brushless 4-1/2” / 5" Paddle Switch Cut-Off/Angle Grinder, AWS® (XAG21ZU)
5.	36V (18V X2) LXT® Brushless 6-1/2" Plunge Circular Saw Kit, AWS® (XPS02PTU)
makitatools.comAll specifications subject to change without prior notice. All models and accessories subject to stock on hand. The Makita Teal Color is the trade dress
of Makita Corporation and is protected under common law and registered with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office.  NTF-0622  MA-11471-22
36V (18V X2) LXT® BRUSHLESS 2.1 GALLON
HEPA FILTER DRY DUST EXTRACTOR/VACUUM KIT,
AWS® (5.0Ah)
FEATURES
•	 Powerful Makita-built brushless motor delivers 120 CFM and 44"
water lift of suction
•	 Auto-start Wireless System (AWS®) utilizes Bluetooth®
technology for wireless power-on/off communication between
tool and dust extractor
•	 Efficient three stage HEPA filtration system captures 99.97% of
particulates .3 microns and larger
•	 Automatic self-cleaning filter system compresses and expands
damper shaking dust from pre-filter maintaining optimal suction
and longer filter life
•	 Up to 80 minutes of run time with two 18V LXT® 5.0 Ah batteries
•	 Variable speed control dial for a variety of applications
•	 360° mobility with 4 wheels
•	 Rear casters feature locking levers to prevent the vacuum from moving
SPECIFICATIONS
Air Flow Rate.......................................................................120 CFM
Static Water Lift..........................................................................44"
Dry Capacity........................................................................... 2.1 gal
Automatic-start Wireless System (AWS™)...... Yes (Transmitter Included)
HEPA filter.................................................................................... Yes
Equipped Filter Efficiency.............................99.97% of .3 microns
Filter Cleaning............................................................................. Yes
Working Sound Level.........................................................64 dB(A)
Net Weight (with battery).................................................. 17.8 lbs.
Net Weight (without battery)............................................... 15 lbs.
Shipping Weight................................................................36.71 lbs.
UPC Code................................................................. 088381-898867
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
•	 36V (18V X2) LXT® Brushless 2.1 Gallon HEPA Filter Dust
Extractor/Vacuum, AWS® (XCV22ZU)
•	 (2) 18V LXT® Lithium-Ion 5.0Ah Battery (BL1850B)
•	 18V LXT® Lithium-Ion Dual Port Charger (DC18RD)
•	 Auto-start Wireless Transmitter (198901-5)
•	 Tool Cuff Adapter, 22mm for 1" hose (417765-1)
•	 Tool Cuff Adapter, 24mm for 1" hose (424379-9)
•	 Anti-Static Hose, 1-1/2” x 8’ (195434-1)
•	 Anti-Static Hose, 1-1/4" x 5-3/5" (199493-7)
•	 Curved Pipe Handle w/ Lock, XCV17 (140G26-3)
•	 Aluminum Telescoping Extension Wand (140G19-0)
•	 Wand Hook (451350-0)
•	 11" Universal Floor Nozzle (127082-8)
•	 HEPA Filter (197166-6)
•	 Damper Filter (423398-2)
•	 Pre-Filter (195553-3)
•	 Plastic Disposal Bag, 10/pk (195432-5)
•	 Tool Box (127606-0)
PERFORMANCE
Brushless motor delivers
120 CFM and up to 80
minutes of run time using two
5.0Ah 18V LXT® batteries
CONVENIENCE
AWS® for wireless power-
on/off communication with
dust extractor
DUST
MANAGEMENT
Efficient three stage HEPA
filtration system captures
99.97% of particulates .3
microns and larger
EFFICIENCY
Filter cleaning system
is designed to maintain
optimal suction efficiency
and longer filter life
NEW TOOL OVERVIEW
XCV22PTU
1 2 3 4 5
ALSO AVAILABLE AS A BARE TOOL: XCV22ZU